Furness JCR Elections Results 2022

Finance and Democracy Officer

¢ Number of seats to filll
e Valid votes

Candidates

Alice Wright (a.wrightll@lancaster.ac.uk)
Ethan Holliday (e.holliday2@lancaster.ac.uk)
Reopen Nominations

Non transferrable

Differential loss

Totals

Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

127.0 Yes

37.0 No
:

0.0

0.0

171.0



International and Welfare Officer

e Number of seats to filll
e Valid votes@

Candidates

Timi King-Akins (t.adubiagbe@lancaster.ac.uk)
Reopen Nominations

Non transferrable

Differential loss

Totals

Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

154.0 Yes
12.0 No
0.0

0.0

166.0



President

e Number of seats to filll
e Valid votes@

Candidates

Owen Coppack (o.coppack@lancaster.ac.uk)
Reopen Nominations

Non transferrable

Differential loss

Totals

Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

168.0 Yes
17.0 No
0.0

0.0

185.0



Social and Events Officer

e Number of seats to fill2
e Valid votes

Candidates

Rory O'Ceallaigh (r.oceallaigh@Ilancaster.ac.uk)
Matthew Duffield (duffielm@Ilancaster.ac.uk)
Reopen Nominations

Non transferrable

Differential loss

Totals

Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

86.0 Yes

78.0 Yes
. -

0.0

0.0

173.0



Sports Officer

e Number of seats to fill2
e Valid votes

Candidates

Alex Lafferty (a.lafferty@lancaster.ac.uk)
Eve Perring (e.perring@lancaster.ac.uk)
Reopen Nominations

Non transferrable

Differential loss

Totals

Stage 1
1st Prefs.

109.0
58.0
8.0
0.0
0.0

175.0

-50.67

37.0

2.0

11.67

Surplus
Stage 1

58.33
95.0
10.0
0.0
11.67

175.0

Elected?

Yes

Yes

No



