# Furness JCR Elections Results 2022

## **Finance and Democracy Officer**

- Number of seats to fill 1
- Valid votes 171

Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Elected?
Alice Wright (a.wright11@lancaster.ac.uk)	127.0	Yes
Ethan Holliday (e.holliday2@lancaster.ac.uk)	37.0	No
Reopen Nominations	7.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	171.0	

## **International and Welfare Officer**

- Number of seats to fill
- Valid votes 166

Candidates	Stage 1 Elected?  1st Prefs.	
Timi King-Akins (t.adubiagbe@lancaster.ac.uk)	154.0 Yes	
Reopen Nominations	12.0 No	
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	166.0	

#### President

- Number of seats to fill1
- Valid votes 185

Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Elected?
Owen Coppack (o.coppack@lancaster.ac.uk)	168.0	Yes
Reopen Nominations	17.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	185.0	

#### **Social and Events Officer**

- Number of seats to fill2
- Valid votes 173

Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Elected?
Rory O'Ceallaigh (r.oceallaigh@lancaster.ac.uk)	86.0	Yes
Matthew Duffield (duffielm@lancaster.ac.uk)	78.0	Yes
Reopen Nominations	9.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	173.0	

# **Sports Officer**

- Number of seats to fill 2
- Valid votes 175

Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Surplus Stage 1		Elected?
Alex Lafferty (a.lafferty@lancaster.ac.uk)	109.0	-50.67	58.33	Yes
Eve Perring (e.perring@lancaster.ac.uk)	58.0	37.0	95.0	Yes
Reopen Nominations	8.0	2.0	10.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0		0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	11.67	11.67	
Totals	175.0		175.0	